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201404170001
11870

04/17/2014
10:19:56

NATIONWIDE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201406230001
90180

06/23/2014
02:04:42

NATIONWIDE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201406230001
90190

06/23/2014
02:04:43

NATIONWIDE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201407300002
34300

07/30/2014
11:18:47

NATIONWIDE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201402170000
43060

02/17/2014
02:25:48

NATIONWIDE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201402200000
46590

02/20/2014
10:06:45

NATIONWIDE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201406230001
90140

06/23/2014
02:04:38

NATIONWIDE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER


