Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= NATIONWIDE INSURANCE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201404170001 11870	04/17/2014 10:19:56	NATIONWIDE INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER						
201406230001 90180	06/23/2014 02:04:42	NATIONWIDE INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER						
201406230001 90190	06/23/2014 02:04:43	NATIONWIDE INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER						
201407300002 34300	07/30/2014 11:18:47	NATIONWIDE INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER						
201402170000 43060	02/17/2014 02:25:48	NATIONWIDE INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER						
201402200000 46590	02/20/2014 10:06:45	NATIONWIDE INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER						
201406230001 90140	06/23/2014 02:04:38	NATIONWIDE INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER						